
Find out more about
your new home at
Centenary University!

28. Lackland | Visitor
29. Anderson | Faculty and Staff (Decals required)
30. Founders | Student (Decals required)
31. Freshman Parking (Decals required)
32. Executive Staff Parking

33. Handicap Parking

Reserve your space in the Centenary
University residence halls. You’ll access
your residence hall & your room, the
cafeteria, a meal plan, the gym, the library
laundry, and social programs on campus .

To apply, please fill out both applications:

Looking for housing for the Fall?

Apply now due to limited space!
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LEGEND
1. Edward W. Seay Administration Building
2. Reeves Hall
3. Smith Hall
4. Ferry Building
5. Lotte Hall
6. Van Winkle Hall
7. Trevorrow Hall
8. Brotherton Hall
9. John M. Reeves Student Recreation Center
10. Taylor Memorial Library
11. Harris and Betts Smith Learning Center
12. Robert E. and Virginia N. Littell
Technology Center
13. Washabaugh Hall
14. Anderson Hall

15. Bennett-Smith Hall
16. Founders Hall
17. David and Carol Lackland Center
18. President’s House
19. University House
20. Wellness Center
21. H.I.L.L.S. House
22. Dalton House/Facilities
23. Security Office
24. Reeves Turf Field
25. Our Diamond of Dreams Baseball Field
26. Tannery Field
27. Main Entrance - 715 Grand Ave.

PARKING

A residential partnership from
SCCC and Centenary University

Student

HOUSING



Want to get the collegiate experience of
living on campus while taking classes at
SCCC? 

You can use Financial
Aid, Loans, and Grants to
pay for housing.
35 minutes from campus
to campus. 

Annual

Annual

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Per Term

Health Insurance Fee

Meal Plans - Resident

Tuition/Room and Board 

$4,392

$5,160

$4,770

$5,390

$3,112

$9,686

$8,684

2023-
2024

$2,580

$2,196

$2,385

$2,695 

$1,556

$4,342

$4,843

2023-
2024

Spring - 1/11/23 - 8/19/23

Annual - 8/20/22 - 8/19/23

All Access 24 - Standard plan

Room - Full Time Student - Fall
& Spring - Double/Double

 
Room - Full Time Student - Fall
& Spring - Single/Single

Any 15 Meal Plan A with $25
Dining Dollars

Any 15 Meal Plan B with $25 
Dining Dollars

Sussex 10A Meal Plan with $25
Dining Dollars

Annual Per Term

Total Mandatory Fees

Mandatory Fees - Academic
Year (Fall & Spring Semesters)

$288

$436

$320

$1,044

$200

$144

$160

$218

$522

$200

Student Fee

Technology Fee

Wellness Center Fee

Room Reservation/Security
Deposit

Annual Per TermOther Charges as Applicable

$162.00

$50.00

$230.00

Up to
$300.00

$81.00

$115.00

Parking Permits

All Residents Per Semester

All Other Students - Commuters 
and Residents enrolled prior to 
FA09 - Per Semester

Late Payment Fees - FT

Returned check/ACH Fee 
(per returned check/ACH)


