### Looking for housing for the Fall?

## Find out more about your new home at Centenary University!

Reserve your space in the Centenary University residence halls. You'll access your residence hall & your room, the cafeteria, a meal plan, the gym, the library laundry, and social programs on campus.

To apply, please fill out both applications:

Apply now due to limited space!







#### **LEGEND**

- 1. Edward W. Seay Administration Building
- 2. Reeves Hall
- 3. Smith Hall
- 4. Ferry Building
- 5. Lotte Hall
- 6. Van Winkle Hall
- 7. Trevorrow Hall
- 8. Brotherton Hall
- 9. John M. Reeves Student Recreation Center 23. Security Office
- 10. Taylor Memorial Library
- 11. Harris and Betts Smith Learning Center
- 12. Robert E. and Virginia N. Littell Technology Center
- reciliology Certier
- 13. Washabaugh Hall
- 14. Anderson Hall

- 15. Bennett-Smith Hall
- 16. Founders Hall
- 17. David and Carol Lackland Center
- 18. President's House
- 19. University House
- 20. Wellness Center
- 21. H.I.L.L.S. House
- 22. Dalton House/Facilities
- 24. Reeves Turf Field
- 25. Our Diamond of Dreams Baseball Field
- 26. Tannery Field
- 27. Main Entrance 715 Grand Ave.

#### PARKING

- 28. Lackland | Visitor
- 29. Anderson | Faculty and Staff (Decals required)
- 30. Founders | Student (Decals required)
- 31. Freshman Parking (Decals required)
- 32. Executive Staff Parking





### Student HOUSING

A residential partnership from SCCC and Centenary University







# Want to get the collegiate experience of living on campus while taking classes at SCCC?

You can use Financial Aid, Loans, and Grants to pay for housing. 35 minutes from campus to campus.

	Annual	Per Term
Tuition/Room and Board	2023- 2024	2023- 2024
Room - Full Time Student - Fall & Spring - Double/Double	\$8,684	\$4,342
Room - Full Time Student - Fall & Spring - Single/Single	\$9,686	\$4,843

Meal Plans - Resident	Annual	Per Term
All Access 24 - Standard plan	\$4,770	\$2,385
Any 15 Meal Plan A with \$25 Dining Dollars	\$4,392	\$2,196
Any 15 Meal Plan B with \$25 Dining Dollars	\$5,390	\$2,695
Sussex 10A Meal Plan with \$25 Dining Dollars	\$5,160	\$2,580

Health Insurance Fee	Annual	Per Term
Annual - 8/20/22 - 8/19/23	\$3,112	
Spring - 1/11/23 - 8/19/23		\$1,556

Mandatory Fees - Academic Year (Fall & Spring Semesters)	Annual	Per Term
Room Reservation/Security Deposit	\$200	\$200
Wellness Center Fee	\$288	\$144
Technology Fee	\$436	\$218
Student Fee	\$320	\$160
Total Mandatory Fees	\$1,044	\$522

Other Charges as Applicable	Annual	Per Term
Parking Permits		
All Residents Per Semester	\$230.00	\$115.00
All Other Students - Commuters and Residents enrolled prior to FA09 - Per Semester	\$162.00	\$81.00
Late Payment Fees - FT	Up to \$300.00	
Returned check/ACH Fee (per returned check/ACH)	\$50.00	

